
DEMI FOND SUD
LORRIS du 12/06/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 12/06 à 11H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 29 4

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 83 6

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 24 3

pigeons.136 amateurs.13

1 FRERE Jean-Marc Di OHEY  341,564 19//001046509 5 15:57:03.0  1211,00518/

2 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 HASTIERE  309,526 20//BE1006670 8 15:30:44.0  1210,346715/

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 20//BE1014845 4 15:50:47.1  1203,898010/

4 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro ST HUBERT  317,522 20//BE1027015 3 15:40:04.0  1197,89499/

5 BEAUDOINT Jean-L Ro MARCHE EN  333,060 20//BE1142366 3 15:53:42.0  1195,048413/

6 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 2 20//BE1006653 2 15:37:31.0  1179,0718

7 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  324,012 20//BE1014153 2 15:50:26.0  1176,37182/

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014835 10 15:57:25.1  1175,6213

9 LOUDECHE P et E G0 ROLY  291,042 20//BE1006902 19 15:23:47.0  1169,861323/

10 FRERE Jean-Marc Di 2 19//BE1046547 8 16:08:04.0  1165,4823

11 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 20//BE1014572 4 15:56:55.0  1158,00898/

12 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 3 20//BE1149232 9 15:42:48.0  1155,8103

13 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 20//BE1014863 8 16:02:54.1  1153,2306

14 LOUDECHE P et E G0 2 20//BE1006969 2 15:27:51.0  1151,0461

15 LOUDECHE P et E G0 3 20//BE1006986 3 15:27:58.0  1150,5152

16 VERCRUISSE Miche G0 DAILLY  281,970 19//BE1036486 3 15:22:02.0  1141,42496/

17 LOUDECHE P et E G0 4 20//BE1014405 12 15:31:01.0  1136,8088

18 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  304,956 20//BE1148953 2 15:43:15.9  1136,77159/

19 FRERE Jean-Marc Di 3 19//BE1046523 4 16:15:31.0  1136,5892

20 VOLONT Louis Di 2 20//BE1014597 8 16:03:31.0  1131,5187

21 VERCRUISSE Miche G0 2 19//BE1036997 2 15:24:47.0  1128,8583

22 VERCRUISSE Miche G0 3 18//BE1124678 4 15:26:46.0  1119,9656

23 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046885 1 16:11:56.1  1118,1471

24 VOLONT Louis Di 3 17//BE1156380 1 16:07:03.0  1117,8291

25 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 2 20//BE1027001 4 15:59:42.0  1115,2863

26 LOTTIN Thierry G0 MARIEMBOU  286,884 14//BE1193497 11 15:33:01.0  1111,881722/

27 VOLONT Louis Di 4 20//BE1014598 7 16:08:41.0  1111,6123

28 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 HEER  305,043 20//BE1148988 8 15:50:45.0  1106,23038/

29 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046825 6 16:15:58.1  1103,1626

30 LOTTIN Thierry G0 2 18//BE1155932 4 15:36:38.0  1096,5117

31 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 20//BE1006051 1 15:53:24.9  1095,3289

32 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 18//BE1163343 3 16:18:25.1  1094,2549

33 VERCRUISSE Miche G0 4 17//BE1181494 5 15:32:46.0  1093,8963

34 LOUDECHE P et E G0 5 20//BE1006978 5 15:42:03.0  1089,8409

35 VERCRUISSE Miche G0 5 18//BE1124689 6 15:33:55.0  1089,0377

36 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 3 20//BE1148948 7 15:55:02.9  1088,9406

37 LOUDECHE P et E G0 6 20//BE1006903 21 15:42:26.0  1088,2787

38 LOUDECHE P et E G0 7 20//BE1006985 10 15:42:36.0  1087,6009

39 LOUDECHE P et E G0 8 20//BE1006938 13 15:42:44.0  1087,0593

40 VOLONT Louis Di 5 20//BE1014599 6 16:17:52.0  1077,9067

41 FRERE Jean-Marc Di 4 19//BE1046534 3 16:32:05.0  1077,2058

42 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 3 20//BE0191821 1 16:11:23.0  1071,3220

43 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 4 20//BE1142672 2 16:12:04.0  1068,8577

44 LOUDECHE P et E G0 9 20//BE1006926 23 15:48:04.0  1065,8276

45 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 2 20//BE1014160 1 16:19:57.0  1062,5086

46 BEAUDOINT Jean-L Ro 2 20//BE1142368 10 16:30:30.0  1055,6577
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 14 3

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 53 4

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 24 3

pigeons.91 amateurs.10

1 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 HASTIERE  309,526 20//BE1006670 8 15:30:44.0  1210,346715/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 20//BE1014845 1 15:50:47.1  1203,89806/

3 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro ST HUBERT  317,522 20//BE1027015 3 15:40:04.0  1197,89499/

4 BEAUDOINT Jean-L Ro MARCHE EN  333,060 20//BE1142366 3 15:53:42.0  1195,048413/

5 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 2 20//BE1006653 2 15:37:31.0  1179,0718

6 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  324,012 20//BE1014153 2 15:50:26.0  1176,37182/

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014835 6 15:57:25.1  1175,6213

8 LOUDECHE P et E G0 ROLY  291,042 20//BE1006902 19 15:23:47.0  1169,861323/

9 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 20//BE1014572 1 15:56:55.0  1158,00895/

10 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 3 20//BE1149232 9 15:42:48.0  1155,8103

11 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 20//BE1014863 4 16:02:54.1  1153,2306

12 LOUDECHE P et E G0 2 20//BE1006969 2 15:27:51.0  1151,0461

13 LOUDECHE P et E G0 3 20//BE1006986 3 15:27:58.0  1150,5152

14 LOUDECHE P et E G0 4 20//BE1014405 12 15:31:01.0  1136,8088

15 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  304,956 20//BE1148953 2 15:43:15.9  1136,77158/

16 VOLONT Louis Di 2 20//BE1014597 5 16:03:31.0  1131,5187

17 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 2 20//BE1027001 4 15:59:42.0  1115,2863

18 VOLONT Louis Di 3 20//BE1014598 4 16:08:41.0  1111,6123

19 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 HEER  305,043 20//BE1148988 7 15:50:45.0  1106,23037/

20 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 20//BE1006051 1 15:53:24.9  1095,3289

21 LOUDECHE P et E G0 5 20//BE1006978 5 15:42:03.0  1089,8409

22 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 3 20//BE1148948 7 15:55:02.9  1088,9406

23 LOUDECHE P et E G0 6 20//BE1006903 21 15:42:26.0  1088,2787

24 LOUDECHE P et E G0 7 20//BE1006985 10 15:42:36.0  1087,6009

25 LOUDECHE P et E G0 8 20//BE1006938 13 15:42:44.0  1087,0593

26 VOLONT Louis Di 4 20//BE1014599 3 16:17:52.0  1077,9067

27 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 3 20//BE0191821 1 16:11:23.0  1071,3220

28 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 4 20//BE1142672 2 16:12:04.0  1068,8577

29 LOUDECHE P et E G0 9 20//BE1006926 23 15:48:04.0  1065,8276

30 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 2 20//BE1014160 1 16:19:57.0  1062,5086

31 BEAUDOINT Jean-L Ro 2 20//BE1142368 10 16:30:30.0  1055,6577


